TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/8/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

❸ 	Consult Factory for additional Emergency Battery options 	not shown.
� 	Aircraft cable for Pendant Mount available up to 10’—Specify Length.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
Pendant Mount with
Stainless Steel Cable
(PENDC)
45° Hang Straight Swivel
Pendant Mount
(PEND-ST)
Static Canopy
(STC)
Cable Suspension
(PENDC)
SERIES
	 SU	 =	 Sunset Series (12.6”Dia. x 3.8” Depth
LED WATTAGE
	LED23	 =	 23 Watt LED
*Values are based on nominal system Watts
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range (120 Initial LPW)
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range (132 Initial LPW)
*For other Color Temperatures not shown, please CONSULT FACTORY.
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts
	 277	 =	 277 Volts
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v)
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish (Standard)
	 WH	 =	 White Finish
	 CC	 =	 Custom Color (Consult Factory)
OPTIONS